

American Baptist Men Disaster Relief Response Liability Release and On-Site Information

— To Be Completed Before Work Begins —

Homeowner Statement of Understanding

Knowing that American Baptist Men's Ministries is using volunteers and there is no liability coverage, I understand and concur and give my permission for work to be done on my property.

I further fully and forever release and discharge American Baptist Men, its directors, employees and agents from any and all claims, damages, or causes of action present or future, whether the same be known, anticipated or unanticipated, resulting from or arising out of service of American Baptist Men volunteers.

I have read and understand and hereby sign the foregoing Statement of Understanding this $__$		day
of (month), 2022		
Signature:		
PLEASE PRINT		
Homeowner Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number: ()		
Description of Damage and Help Needed:		